
Forest cup HOGE VIJVERS
ARENDONK 3.11.2024

K.O.L.

Mia KINNAER
Omega
Percurso : D:05
Distancia : 3560m
Tempo : 0:52:55 (14'52"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Betty DE MEYER 0:56:59
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:57:27

1. 148 00:01:56 174m 11'07"/km
2. 124 00:10:51 00:12:47 386m 28'07"/km
3. 126 00:08:26 00:21:13 522m 16'09"/km
4. 125 00:04:29 00:25:42 301m 14'54"/km
5. 138 00:04:33 00:30:15 247m 18'25"/km
6. 115 00:04:37 00:34:52 261m 17'41"/km
7. 105 00:03:58 00:38:50 387m 10'15"/km
8. 141 00:03:46 00:42:36 222m 16'58"/km
9. 133 00:03:27 00:46:03 342m 10'05"/km

10. 143 00:02:33 00:48:36 218m 11'42"/km
11. 119 00:02:36 00:51:12 227m 11'27"/km
12. 999 00:01:43 00:52:55 271m 6'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5632
https://www.helga-o.com

